
Jimmy& Lisbeth De Gouveia Deputation Tour 2024                        
Currently serving in Colombia 

 

Tour Dates June 13th Thru June 30th 

Thursday June 13-  

Friday June 14-  

Saturday June 15-Orlando New Life 8 A.M. Breakfast 

Sunday June 16 A.M-Winter Haven First @ 10 A.M. 

Sunday June 16 P.M. 

Monday June 17 

Tuesday June 18 

Wednesday June 19-Orlando United @ 6 P.M. 

Thursday June 20 

Friday June 21 

Saturday June 22-Ocala West @ 12 noon 

Sunday June 23 A.M.-Kissimmee Casa De Vida  

Sunday June 23 P.M. 

Monday June 24 

Tuesday June 25 

Wednesday June 26 



Thursday June 27 

Friday June 28 

Saturday June 29- 

Sunday June 30 A.M.-Gainesville City of Light @9:15 & 11 

Sunday June 30 P.M. 


